
FALL 2016
ENROLLMENT

Total Credit Hour 
Students
Undergraduate
Graduate, Master’s
Graduate, Doctoral

Headcount
 

 12,853 
 10,618 

 1,428 
 807

FTE
 

 11,097 
9,886 

945
266

Clock Hour Students   261

FT/PT Headcount

Full-Time
Part-Time

UG
9,819 

 799 

GR
  1,009 
 1,226 

Transfers  518

Diversity

White
Black
International
Hispanic
Multiracial
Other
Asian
American Indian
Pacific Islander

#
  9,278 
 1,358

 923 
 510 
 441 
 179 
 147 

 12 
 5  
 

%
72.19%
10.57%

7.18%
3.97%
3.43%
1.39%
1.14%
0.09%
0.04%

Gender

Male 
Female

#
  5,554 
 7,299 

 

%
43.21%
56.79%

Residency

In-State
Out-of-State
International

UG
  9,653 

531 
 434 

GR
  1,423 

 322 
 490 

Campus Location

Indiana 
Punxsutawney
Northpointe
Monroeville

  12,469 
 151 

 58 
 175   



ENROLLMENT
BY COLLEGE

 UG GR

  2,187   351 

  1,021  701

  452   45

  3,883  497 

  1,043  465 

  1,861  156 

  171  20 

Eberly College of Business and 
Information Technology

College of Education and 
Educational Technology

College of Fine Arts

College of Health and 
Human Services

College of Humanities and 
Social Sciences

College of Natural Sciences and 
Mathematics

Continuing Education/
Academic Affairs

Bachelor’s
Master’s
Doctoral

2,443
690
106

Degrees Awarded

Tuition
www.iup.edu/bursar/tuitionfees

Faculty members with 
terminal degrees:

  505 (92.8%)

For more information:
www.iup.edu/snapshot

www.iup.edu/planningandassessment
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