FALL 2016 ENROLLMENT

IIIIP

	Headcount	FTE
Total Credit Hour		
Students	12,853	11,097
Undergraduate	10,618	9,886
Graduate, Master's	1,428	945
Graduate, Doctoral	807	266

Clock Hour Students 261

FT/PT Headcount

	UG	GR
Full-Time	9,819	1,009
Part-Time	799	1,226

Transfers 518

Diversity

	#	%
White	9,278	72.19%
Black	1,358	10.57%
International	923	7.18%
Hispanic	510	3.97%
Multiracial	441	3.43%
Other	179	1.39%
Asian	147	1.14%
American Indian	12	0.09%
Pacific Islander	5	0.04%

Gender

	#	%
Male	5,554	43.21%
Female	7,299	56.79%

Residency

	UG	GR
In-State	9,653	1,423
Out-of-State	531	322
International	434	490

Campus Location

Indiana	12,469
Punxsutawney	151
Northpointe	58
Monroeville	175



IIII

UG GR

Eberly College of Business and Information Technology 2,187 351

College of Education and Educational Technology 1,021 701

College of Fine Arts

452 45 College of Health and

Human Services 3,883 497

College of Humanities and Social Sciences 1,043 465

College of Natural Sciences and Mathematics 1,861 156

> Continuing Education/ Academic Affairs 171 20

Degrees Awarded

Bachelor's 2,443 Master's 690 Doctoral 106

Tuition

www.iup.edu/bursar/tuitionfees

Faculty members with terminal degrees: 505 (92.8%)

For more information: www.iup.edu/snapshot www.iup.edu/planningandassessment